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Debbie Singh

From: Gary Buck

Sent: 15 January 2019 09:48

To: Debbie Singh

Subject: FW: Times

Attachments: TIMES MLG HOTEL 13-01-2019.doc; WEEKLY PLANT RETURN  SIT-FM-011 MLG
HOTEL 13-01-19.doc; WEEKLY PLANT RETURN 2 SIT-FM-011 MHL Sheet 2 WE
13-01-19.doc

Sorry forgot pricewgrk
A.Lidzius - £440 / '
V.Baliuevicius -£220
Thanks

From: Gary Buck

Sent: 15 January 2019 09:36

To: Debbie Singh <Debbie@raphaelltd.co.uk>
Cc: Paul Haugh <PaulH@raphaelltd.co.uk>
Subject: Times

Thank you

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.

IMPORTANT: This message is private and confidential, If you have received this message in error, please notify us and remove it
from your system.

Raphael Contracting Itd is a limited company registered in England and Wales.
Registerad number: 3010267. Registered office: 67 Westow Street, London SE19 3RW

Please note thai Raphael Contracting Itd may monitor email traffic data and alsc the content of email for the purposes of
security and staff training. :
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Clocking Report - Raphael Contracting Ltd

07/01/2019 - 11/01/2019

EMPL NAN EMP F NAN DATE

Benmailour Mounir
Benmailou Mounir
Benmailour Mounir
Behmairlow Mounir

Gibbons  Michael
Gibhons  Michael
Gibbons  Michae!
Godman James
Godman James
Godman James
Kulsinskas Auris
Kulsinskas Auris
Kulsinskas Auris
Kulsinskas Auris
Musticone Jordon"/
Rama Ramesh
Rama Ramesh
Rama Ramesh
Rama Ramesh
Ramchand¢ Bernardo
Ramchand¢Bernardo \.
Ramchand¢Bernardo
Ramchand:¢ Bernardo
Rasciclal Damu
Rasciclal Damu
Rasciclal Damu
Rasciclal Damu
‘Robinson  Mark v
SaHOTA Ishpal
SaHOTA  Ishpal
5aHOTA  [Ishpal
SaHOTA  Ishpal
Smith loe
Smith loe
Smith loe ,
Smith loe

8/01/2019
%9/01/2019

- 10/01/2019

11/01/2019

/é'ml/ 2019

\/ 10/01/2019

11/01/2019

09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

08/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

11/01/2019

08/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

08/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

09/01/2019

/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

08/01/2019
0s/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/01/2019

IN

OUT TOTAL DEPARTME NOTES
17:00 --—- Wembley
07:31 17:00 09:29 Wembley
07:20 17:00  09:40 Wembley
07:29 17:00 09:31 Wembley
07:31 17:00  09:29 Wembley
07:37 17:00  09:23 Wembley
07:41 16:35  08:54 Wembley 427 -
07:22 17:00  09:38 Wembley ‘
07:16 - Wembley Finished at 17.00
07:20 15:01  07:41 Wembley
16:41 17:03  00:22 Wembley
07:31 17:01  09:30 Wembley
07:24 17:02 09:38 Wembley
07:29 17:01  09:32 Wembley
07:23 17:01  09:38 Wembley ;
17:01 - Wembley
06:52 17:01  10:09 Wembley
07:04 17:00 09:56 Wembley
06:51 17:00  10:09 Wembley
17:00 -~ Wembley
07:36 17:00 = 09:24 Wembley
07:27 17:00  09:33 Wembley
07:23 17:00 09:32 Wembley
17:01 - Wembley
07:42 17:01  09:19 Wembley He wasin 7:30
07:24 17:00  09:36 Wembley
07:28 13:44  06:16 Wembley
06:59 17:01  10:02 Wembley
17:00 ------ - Wembley
07:28 17:00  09:32 Wembley
07:28 17:00  09:32 Wembley
07:28 17:00  09:32 Wembley
17:00 —--- Wembley
07:27 17:00  09:33 Wembley
07:27 17:00  09:33 Wembley
07:28 17:00 09:32 Wembley
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